bl
ISS
treatment price list
EEEAR

bliss.hk@whotels.com | 852 3717 2797 V'V
72/f, W Hong Kong, 1 austin road west, kowloon station, kowloon, hong kong HONG KONG



sign;:ture package $FEEHRER

perfect couple
just you and me

‘spa-tacular’ treat

detox flow

hot off the stresses
harbor view ‘BIP’ spa suite
spa party in style

« all prices are subject to 10% service charge.
o A EE B Ein10%mHH

VTS

i
P

Il
A

& N
M

T

e L]

b harbor view “BIP” spa suite

“BIP"BRB AKEER

TEMAE (ZA)
HEERR (ZA)

B LiRAR

2EHS

REHTR
‘BIPESBAEEF&
FRF 18 7K B TR

« bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.

- bliss® BB EE - dULIRIE B RIGMERZER - BFBTEL -

® 180 mins
® 150 mins
& 120 mins
® 150 mins

® 135 mins
& 120 mins

$7,888
$6,888
$2,950
$3,500
$3,150
$2,950

HKD (&%)
(original price JR{& $12,000)
(original price JR{E $11,000)

(original price JR{E $4,200)
(original price JRfE $4,800)
(original price JR{E $4,500)
(original price JR{E $4,300)

$900/$600

price upon request/E&ERTEH



face x&EHE

great facial [of 3

the multi-‘face’-eted customized facial (0 2ESEEEHIER
diamond life infusion experience REFRERNEESR
diamond multisensorial lifting experience REZREBRRABHERER
radiance perfector BEXKEIBEE

3D collagen shock facial DB REGEFEEIRAEE
24 carat gold and collagen facial 2KECEEBFEIPERE
triple oxygen treatment™ SEXEHLERE

3D wrinkle smoothing densifying treatment DA B S EE
mesoforce revitalizing plumping treatment BRI EE
precious caviar BEATHEBERE
I-therapy photo youth treatment FHERRHEEE
renewing resurfacing treatment mEEESCEEE
diamond brightening system EREHERE

intense age defying facial ZEREGRENRER
enzymatic detoxifying cure BEESHEEE

citrus essence crclEtimnEbisE
oxygen awakening facial MEFBREDER

homme fresh up BRETERERE

oxygen blast™ () HEsE

advanced machine facial therap EXBEsRmapER
microdermabrasion R IRE

steep clean® (9 REBZEE

crystal clearing (O KRR EE

peeling groovy (0 TR S

infusion™ face electro-mesotherapy WEEAXRERE
intensive hydration therapy (0 RERK

collagen booster therapy (9 BRBRIEE

lifting & anti-aging therapy BEERARE

4D RF and MP face youth therapy 4ADZBESEE B R E BRI R EE
“v” face and neck contour & firming care () “VHEREIHREBEEER
“v” face and eye firming & brightening care () “v7TE R AR ZBALE B = BRAE R
LPG endermologie® face contour therapy LPGH R EEHSEE
awakening therapy (9 HRARFTE

detoxification therapy (9 HERH

replumping therapy (0 FELR

resculpting therapy () REEYE

toning therapy for gentlemen (9 BELHhX

« all prices are subject to 10% service charge. - bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.

o FRAEE B N10%MmH# - - bliss® B EE - dULIRIE B RIGMERZER - BFBTEL -

® 90 mins
® 90 mins
® 90 mins
® 90 mins
® 90 mins
® 75 mins
® 75 mins
® 60 mins
® 60 mins
® 60 mins
® 60 mins
® 60 mins
® 60 mins
® 60 mins
® 60 mins
© 60 mins
® 60 mins
® 60 mins
® 30 mins

® 90 mins
® 60 mins
® 30 mins

& 90 mins
®© 90 mins
® 90 mins

® 90 mins
® 90 mins

® 90 mins
® 90 mins
& 90 mins
90 mins
® 60 mins

HKD (&%)

$3,150
$3,150
$3,150
$3,150
$2,850
$3,280
$1,650
$2,850
$2,650
$2,650
$1,950
$1,950
$1,950
$1,850
$1,850
$1,750
$1,650
$1,650

$895

HKD (&%)

$2,500
$2,100
$1,450

$2,650
$2,650
$2,650

$5,500
$5,500

$4,650
$4,950
$4,950
$5,250
$3,950



body Sf8EE

massage BE HKD (&%)
the ginger rub™ BEEVIRE ® 105 mins $2,250
bespoke aroma EEEHEEIRE O 75 mins  $1,695 (105 mins $2,095
citrus ritual HE R AL EF R IR E O 75 mins  $1,850 (105 mins $2,250
deep tissue AR IE WL HR EE ®75mins  $1,650 (105 mins $2,050
lymphatic iron touch T OB iz ® 75 mins  $1,950 (105 mins $2,350
himalayan salt stone massage EFNERERIRE O 75mins  $1,850 (105 mins $2,250
east meets ‘press’ FEES ® 75 mins  $1,650 (105 mins $2,050
LPG endermopuncture body therapy (9 LPGH S AR ERE ®75mins  $2,500 (105 mins $2,950
thermal healing therapy (9 BNIRSIRE ®75mins  $2,300 (105 mins $2,850
the rubber neck® EREEHEE © 60 mins $1,450
shopper’s delight leg massage R B ER IR EE ® 30 mins $895
scrub/wrap B/ SiREE HKD (&%)
caviar & collagen cocoon RTEBRIEEEE ® 120 mins $3,880
the deep sea detox™ i i ® 120 mins $2,500
caviar & algae detox AT EEHSER ® 90 mins $2,680
the carrot and sesame body buff™ HEESMEE AEEE © 90 mins $1,850
fabgirlslim SR EREE ® 75 mins $1,650
exotic lime and ginger salt glow RAEBBRAE SHED A EE ® 60 mins $1,480
head over ‘peels’ scrub+rub™ EHEDRIREEE ® 60 mins $1,480
body nectar nourishing wrap TEEL R EERE ® 60 mins $1,480
scrubs deluxe™ BEEY ® 60 mins $1,480
pregnancy care 7 Bl 7 R 0] 38 HKD (7&8%)
peaceful pregnancy face and EESRTREEMI S EEE ® 135 mins $2,950
body experience

great expectations HEEMEDERIRE © 75 mins $1,650
organic mommy makeover retreat () EREREEEE ® 90 mins $5,000

advanced machine body slimming/firming SXERESRANE/BEER
4D RF and MP body sculpture therapy 4D % 1R 5 58 R PR R B s 22

upper body sculpture and wrap (0 EHERTE SR A M AT R I (B 5) ® 90 mins $5,000
lower body sculpture and wrap (0 BETRSHSHMERE (T¥5) ® 90 mins $5,000
infusion™ body electro-mesotherapy METEARHE S

slim youth therapy (9 RIGAME ©90 mins $2,650 120 mins $2,995
firm youth therapy (D 2HEH ®90mins  $2,650 (120 mins $2,995
contour youth therapy (9 KBS E ®90 mins  $2,650 (120 mins $2,995

« all prices are subject to 10% service charge. - bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.
- FRAEESRN10%MRE R «bliss®EHRE - L RTIE B RIGMER ZEF - BRSBTEA



nail bar with a view

SEBEXH

nail care FEXRAEH

upgrade B R HKD (&%)
paraffin upgrades BN (M) $310

shellac™ - removal F = 2 Zpshellac™ &R B 1 ® 15 mins $175

upgrade to french manicure / pedicure FHHEMWBEAREEZNER ® 15 mins $175

polish change HnXHES ® 15 mins $175

the callus conqueror upgrade EEBEIERSERE XA G $175

manicure FHREE regular shellac™
luxury collagen hand EERBRFHFEER ® 75 mins $1,280 $1,600
the upper hand™ BRRETFIEE © 60 mins $695 $1,045
hot cream manicure FHEREE ® 45 mins $495 $845
the manly-cure™ BEXFHEREE ® 45 mins $495 $845
pedicure EEpERE regular shellac™
foot patrol® TEEEREEE © 75 mins $795 $1,245
‘pedi’-colada #TEIBRIBIEE ® 75 mins $795 $1,245
double choc™ EEMR N RIER ® 75 mins $795 $1,245
the hot milk and almond pedicure™ #HIIH{—EEZEE ® 60 mins $695 $1,145
head over ‘heels’ pedicure™ CREBEE ® 60 mins $695 $1,145

« all prices are subject to 10% service charge. - bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.
- FRAEESRN10%MRE R «bliss®EHRE - L RHIE B RIGMERZER - BRBTEA



poetic waxing E iR EEE

threading face #RE $799
threading eyebrow HREE $299
threading cheeks AREE $299
threading upperlip KEE $299
face EE $899
eyebrow EE $239
cheeks (face) HiE $299
lip or chin B FE $220
ear B $150
nose ! $149
full arm 25 $450
half arm YR $359
underarm BT $280
full back 25 $599
half back ¥E $339
chest+stomach 69 3B % B =B $999
chest 6 &R $550
stomach BB $550
brazilian bikini "t D PR E ] (ZLEE ) $599
betweeny™ wax LLER fE & i-line $520
basic bikini LB [E #Rv-line $399
full leg (no bikini) 2HR $899
full leg + brazilian ZRE"HEAEZEE (ZLHLERE) $1,359
full leg + betweeny™ 2R K tE B [E & I-line $1,259
full leg + bikini 2HR K LE ER JE #Rv-line $1,159
upper leg (no bikini) KER $599
upper leg + brazilian KRR "t"DAZEE (2LLERE) $959
upper leg + betweeny™ KB R LB B Zl-line $859
upper leg + bikini KER K tb B2 fE &R v-line $750
lower leg R $380
bums B (L) $499
crack back g $399
cheeks (buttocks) B8 (T ) $210
ultimate he-wax (brazilian male version + crack back) " EBEERE( M BAZEERE) $1,350
basic brief he-wax (a little of the top and sides) ‘4" Bl=A $389
bikini ingrown eliminator™ LEREEBREEE $619

you must refrain from using waxing as a hair removal method if you are using retin-a (currently or in the last 3 months), accutane (currently orin the past 6
months), other keratolytic medications (that increase skin exfoliation or are sunburned or recovering from a recent laser peel.

UTALRBEEAZEBE: ERMAretina (RE3MEA) > accutane (BE6MEA)REMEAERN(BESTHERF)AL  URBEEEZIHABRARBAL -

« all prices are subject to 10% service charge. - bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.
- FRAEESRN10%MRE R « bliss®EHRE - L IRIIE B RIGMERZEF - BRBTEA



