bliss® treatment price list 護理價目表





signature package 特色護理套餐

			H	KD (港幣)
perfect couple	完美組合 (二人)	\$7,888	(original price 原價 \$	\$12,000)
just you and me	專屬你我 (二人)	\$6,888	(original price 原價 S	\$11,000)
'spa-tacular' treat	超凡旅程	\$2,950	(original price 原價	\$4,200)
		\$3,500	(original price 原價	\$4,800)
detox flow	全面排毒	\$3,150	(original price 原價	\$4,500)
hot off the stresses	深層舒壓	\$2,950	(original price 原價	\$4,300)
harbor view 'BIP' spa suite	'BIP'海景雙人套房升級		\$90	00/\$600
spa party in style	時尚水療派對	pric	e upon request/價格請	青另行查詢

[•] all prices are subject to 10% service charge. • bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.

[•] 所有護理另設加10%服務費。 • bliss®擁有調整、中止服務項目及增加價格之權利,恕不另行通知。

face 美容護理

	極致抗衰體驗	3,150 3,150 3,150
	官極致提昇修顏體驗 ♡ 90 mins \$3	
diamond multisonsorial lifting experience		150
uiamonu muitisensoriai m ting experience 崩壊シ窓	The Address of the Ad	5,150
radiance perfector 臻至光来	面部護理	3,150
3D collagen shock facial 3D膠原輪	p 	2,850
24 carat gold and collagen facial 24K黃金草	尊貴膠原面部護理	3,280
triple oxygen treatment™ 三重注氧	再生護理	1,650
3D wrinkle smoothing densifying treatment 3D強效抗	皺緊膚護理	2,850
mesoforce revitalizing plumping treatment 豐盈美肌法	激活護理	2,650
precious caviar 臻萃魚子統	絲滑護理	2,650
I-therapy photo youth treatment	濾鏡護理	1,950
renewing resurfacing treatment 晶瑩醒膚	修護護理	1,950
diamond brightening system 鑽石美白詞	獲理	1,950
intense age defying facial	综合抗衰護理	1,850
enzymatic detoxifying cure 酵素排毒	煥膚護理	1,850
citrus essence c+c維他命	竞抗氧化修護	1,750
oxygen awakening facial 純氧舒壓	面部護理	1,650
homme fresh up 優雅男士	美容護理	1,650
oxygen blast™ ☑ 純氧修護	⊗ 30 mins	\$895

advanced machine facial therapy	專業儀器高級面部護理	Н	KD (港幣)
microdermabrasion	微晶煥膚		
steep clean● ☑	深層清潔護理	90 mins	\$2,500
crystal clearing M	水晶潔淨護理	⊙ 60 mins	\$2,100
peeling groovy 🕙	快速嫩膚	⊙ 30 mins	\$1,450
infusion™ face electro-mesotherapy	微針導入美容護理		
intensive hydration therapy 🚺	深層補水	90 mins	\$2,650
collagen booster therapy 🖸	骨膠原修護		\$2,650
lifting & anti-aging therapy 🖸	緊緻抗衰老	90 mins	\$2,650
4D RF and MP face youth therapy	4D多極射頻面部磁雕緊膚極致抗衰護理		
"v" face and neck contour & firming care ☑	"∨" 面及頸部輪廓重塑護理	90 mins	\$5,500
"v" face and eye firming & brightening care 🔘	"v"面及眼部肌膚明亮緊緻護理	90 mins	\$5,500
LPG endermologie• face contour therapy	LPG面部輪廓重塑排毒護理		
awakening therapy 🚺	煥然新生		\$4,650
detoxification therapy 🚺	排毒緊緻		\$4,950
replumping therapy 🖸	深層豐盈		\$4,950
resculpting therapy 🖸	輪廓重塑	90 mins	\$5,250
toning therapy for gentlemen 🕔	男士光采	⊙ 60 mins	\$3,950

[•] all prices are subject to 10% service charge.• bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.• 所有護理另設加10%服務費。• bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.• bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.• bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.• bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.• bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.• bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.• bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.• bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.• bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.• bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.• bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.

body 身體護理

massage	按摩			ŀ	HKD (港幣)
the ginger rub™	熱薑磨砂按摩				\$2,250
bespoke aroma	專屬定制香薰按摩	⊙75 mins	\$1,695		\$2,095
citrus ritual	柑橘抗氧化舒壓按摩	⊙75 mins	\$1,850		\$2,250
deep tissue	深層肌肉按摩	⊙75 mins	\$1,650		\$2,050
lymphatic iron touch	磁叉淋巴按摩		\$1,950		\$2,350
himalayan salt stone massage	喜馬拉雅熱鹽石按摩		\$1,850		\$2,250
east meets 'press'	中醫推拿		\$1,650		\$2,050
LPG endermopuncture body therapy	LPG排毒纖體療程		\$2,500		\$2,950
thermal healing therapy 🚺	熱力抗疲勞按摩		\$2,300		\$2,850
the rubber neck®	肩頸背重點護理				\$1,450
shopper's delight leg massage	小腿足部按摩				\$895

scrub/wrap	磨砂/敷膜護理	HKD (港幣)
caviar & collagen cocoon	魚子及膠原暖膜護理	
the deep sea detox™	深海排毒護理	
caviar & algae detox	魚子海藻排毒護理	
the carrot and sesame body buff™	胡蘿蔔芝麻全身角質護理	
fabgirlslim	緊緻纖體護理	
exotic lime and ginger salt glow	東方香檸熱薑海鹽磨砂明肌護理	
head over 'peels' scrub+rub™	全身磨砂及按摩護理	
body nectar nourishing wrap	花蜜滋潤裹膚護理	
scrubs deluxe™	尊貴磨砂	

pregnancy care	產前產後呵護	H	KD (港幣)
peaceful pregnancy face and body experience	準媽媽溫柔寵愛面部身體護理	⊘ 135 mins	\$2,950
great expectations	期待新生命產前按摩	⊙ 75 mins	\$1,650
organic mommy makeover retreat 🔘	有機產後重塑護理	⊙ 90 mins	\$5,000

advanced machine body slimming/firming	專業儀器高級纖體/緊膚護理				HKD (港幣)
4D RF and MP body sculpture therapy	4D多極射頻燃脂磁雕護理				
upper body sculpture and wrap 🖸	甜蘭花裹膚曲綫磁雕護理 (上半身)			90 mins	\$5,000
lower body sculpture and wrap 🖸	雞蛋花裹膚曲綫磁雕護理 (下半身)			90 mins	\$5,000
infusion™ body electro-mesotherapy	微針導入緊緻瘦身				
slim youth therapy 🖸	終極溶脂	⊙ 90 mins	\$2,650		\$2,995
firm youth therapy 🕙	全身緊緻	⊙ 90 mins	\$2,650		\$2,995
contour youth therapy M	淡紋修護	90 mins	\$2,650		\$2,995

[•] all prices are subject to 10% service charge. • bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.

[•] 所有護理另設加10%服務費。

[•] bliss®擁有調整、中止服務項目及增加價格之權利,恕不另行通知。



nail care 手足美甲護理

upgrade	附加護理			HKD (港幣)
paraffin upgrades	巴拿芬熱蠟附加 (手或腳)		\$310	
shellac™ - removal	手部或足部shellac™凝膠拆甲		\$175	
upgrade to french manicure / pedicure	手部或足部護理升級至法式美甲		\$175	
polish change	轉換美甲顏色		\$175	
the callus conqueror upgrade	足部啫喱精華深層去角質附加		\$175	
manicure	手部護理		regular	shellac™
luxury collagen hand	尊貴膠原手部深層護理	⊙ 75 mins	\$1,280	\$1,600
the upper hand™	精英豪華手部護理	⊙ 60 mins	\$695	\$1,045
hot cream manicure	手部基礎修護		\$495	\$845
the manly-cure™	男士手部基礎修護		\$495	\$845
pedicure	足部護理		regular	shellac™
foot patrol•	完美雙足豪華護理	⊙ 75 mins	\$795	\$1,245
'pedi'-colada	熱帶風情足部修護	⊙ 75 mins	\$795	\$1,245
double choc™	雙重巧克力足部體驗	⊙ 75 mins	\$795	\$1,245
the hot milk and almond pedicure™	熱奶杏仁雙足護理	⊙ 60 mins	\$695	\$1,145
head over 'heels' pedicure™	雙足基礎護理	⊙ 60 mins	\$695	\$1,145

all prices are subject to 10% service charge.
・bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.
・bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.
・bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.
・bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.
・bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.

poetic waxing 蜜蠟脫毛護理

		HKD (港幣)
threading face	線面	\$799
threading eyebrow	線眉毛	\$299
threading cheeks	線面頰	\$299
threading upperlip	線上唇	\$299
face	面部	\$899
eyebrow	眉毛	\$239
cheeks (face)	面頰	\$299
lip or chin	唇或下巴	\$220
ear	耳朵	\$150
nose	鼻	\$149
full arm	全臂	\$450
half arm	半臂	\$359
underarm	腋下	\$280
full back	全背	\$599
half back	半背	\$339
chest+stomach	胸部及腹部	\$999
chest	胸部	\$550
stomach	腹部	\$550
brazilian bikini	"她'巴西蜜蠟 (全比堅尼)	\$599
betweeny™ wax	比堅尼線I-line	\$520
basic bikini	比堅尼線v-line	\$399
full leg (no bikini)	全腿	\$899
full leg + brazilian	全腿及"她"巴西蜜蠟 (全比堅尼)	\$1,359
full leg + betweeny™	全腿及比堅尼線 I-line	\$1,259
full leg + bikini	全腿及比堅尼線 v-line	\$1,159
upper leg (no bikini)	大腿	\$599
upper leg + brazilian	大腿及"她"巴西蜜蠟 (全比堅尼)	\$959
upper leg + betweeny™	大腿及比堅尼線 I-line	\$859
upper leg + bikini	大腿及比堅尼線 v-line	\$750
lower leg	小腿	\$380
bums	臀 (上部)	\$499
crack back	股罅	\$399
cheeks (buttocks)	臀 (下部)	\$210
ultimate he-wax (brazilian male version + crack back)	"他"專屬蜜蠟脱毛("他"巴西蜜蠟+股罅)	\$1,350
basic brief he-wax (a little of the top and sides)	"他"倒三角	\$389
bikini ingrown eliminator™	比堅尼毛髮內生護理	\$619

you must refrain from using waxing as a hair removal method if you are using retin-a (currently or in the last 3 months), accutane (currently or in the past 6 months), other keratolytic medications (that increase skin exfoliation or are sunburned or recovering from a recent laser peel.

以下人士不適合使用蜜蠟脱毛: 正服用retin-a (最近3個月)、accutane (最近6個月)或其他去角質藥物(容易令皮膚脱落)人士,以及最近曾接受激光脱皮或暴曬人士。

[•] 所有護理另設加10%服務費。

[•] all prices are subject to 10% service charge. • bliss® reserves the right to modify, discontinue or raise prices on certain treatments without prior notice.

[•] bliss®擁有調整、中止服務項目及增加價格之權利,恕不另行通知。